
ROUTE A

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Sean Johnstone 2

Jim Baird 4
Chris Gemmell 6
Kevin Shanks 7
Dan Ruscoe 7

Lindsay 
McConnachie 7

Ross MacDonald 8
Graeme 

McDonald 9
Gareth Blake 13
Steve Marr 14

Darren Millar 15
Ricky McKenna 16
Gary O'Toole 20

John Johnston 39
Jamie Titmuss 46

Paul Millar 200
Fin Yeaman 200
Mitch Smith 200
Ross Millar 200
Grant Smith 200
Grand Total 1213

ROUTE A

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Sean Johnstone 2 20 1

Jim Baird 4 17 2
Chris Gemmell 6 15 3
Kevin Shanks 7 13 4



Dan Ruscoe 7 13 4
Lindsay 7 13 4

Ross MacDonald 8 9 7
Graeme 9 8 8

Gareth Blake 13 7 9
Steve Marr 14 6 10

Darren Millar 15 5 11
Ricky McKenna 16 4 12
Gary O'Toole 20 3 13

John Johnston 39 2 14
Jamie Titmuss 46 1 15

Paul Millar 200
Fin Yeaman 200
Mitch Smith 200
Ross Millar 200
Grant Smith 200



ROUTE B

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Jim Titmuss 1
John Hird 2
Jim Birnie 7

Kevin Waddell 8
David Ramsay 9

Iain Williamson 10
Ewan Dobie 10

Alex Walker 11
Murray Reynolds 12
Adam Patterson 12

Alan Strachan 18
Barry McGibbon 24

J Bell 24
Dean Hampton 28

Richard Lee 29
Neil McMurtie 34

Hayden Titmuss 50
Grand Total 289

ROUTE B

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Jim Titmuss 1 20 1
John Hird 2 17 2
Jim Birnie 7 15 3

Kevin Waddell 8 13 4



David Ramsay 9 11 5
Iain Williamson 10 10 6

Ewan Dobie 10 10 6
Alex Walker 11 8 8

Murray Reynolds 12 7 9
Adam Patterson 12 7 9

Alan Strachan 18 5 11
Barry McGibbon 24 4 12

J Bell 24 4 12
Dean Hampton 28 2 14

Richard Lee 29 1 15
Neil McMurtie 34

Hayden Titmuss 50



ROUTE T/S

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Vic Allan 12

Murray Pollock 23
Sean Walker 25
Kevin White 26
Connor Allan 200

Grand Total 286

ROUTE T/S

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Vic Allan 12 20 1

Murray Pollock 23 17 2
Sean Walker 25 15 3
Kevin White 26 13 4



Connor Allan 200



ROUTE (blank)

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
(blank) 0
Grand Total 0

ROUTE (blank)

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
(blank) 0 20 1





ROUTE (blank)

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
(blank) 0
Grand Total 0

ROUTE (blank)

Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
(blank) 0 20 1




